Drywall Sander Literature 2020 (2) • 09/25/19
 DRYWALL SANDERS
BNR1837 Drywall Sander
With Halo Light System
BNR1839 Drywall Sander
With Round and Triangle Heads
BNR1841 Drywall Sander
Hand Held

Abrasives (dia.) 9” (225mm)
Connection for dust
Extraction (dia.)
1.38” & 1.85”
(35mm & 47mm)
Weight: (without extension/
with extension)
7.06lbs./7.7lbs.
(3.2kg/3.5kg)
Halo Light Controlled by an on off switch
on the head.
Certification: ETL (US and Canada)
SDR9 series sanding pads
available in packs of 10 ea.
Sanding Pads 9“ (225mm) Round
SDR9-60 60 Gritt
SDR9-80 80 Gritt
SDR9-100 100 Gritt
SDR9-120 120 Gritt
SDR9-150 150 Gritt
SDR9-180 180 Gritt
SDR9-240 240 Gritt
Drywall Sander Literature 2020 (2) • 09/25/19
BNR1839
Drywall Sander
This tool is designed for sanding walls and
ceilings made of drywall or plaster in any
position. Use the built-in extensions to
change the length of the tool from 3.6 ft. to
5.4 ft. long. The long-reach is ideal for sanding
high walls and ceilings. The removable brush
segment allows sanding right up to the edge
with ease. The tool can be folded in half
to reduce the length of the tool to fit into a
carrying bag. The motor is mounted on the
sanding head to reduce the number of moving
parts and provides a direct drive to the sanding
head. Center holes and edge vacuum locations
provide a large area of dust collection. The tool provides an easy hook-up with a standard
vacuum hose to ensure a dust free working environment. With extension, you can easily reach
up to 12 ft. The sanding head can be changed between a round head and a triangle head.  The
triangle head oscillates vs. the round rotating head. The triangle head allows for easier sanding
along an edge of a wall or into tight spaces.
SDT series sanding pads
available in packs of 10 ea.
Sanding Pads (215mm) Triangle
SDT-60 60 Gritt
SDT-80 80 Gritt
SDT-100 100 Gritt
SDT-120 120 Gritt
SDT-150 150 Gritt
SDT-180 180 Gritt
SDT-240 240 Gritt
SDR9 series sanding pads
available in packs of 10 ea.
Sanding Pads 9“ (225mm) Round
SDR9-60 60 Gritt

 7 in (180mm) Round
Abrasives (dia.) 7 in (180mm)
Connection for
dust Extraction (dia.)
1.38” & 2.25”
(35mm & 57mm)
Weight: 6.17 lbs. (2.8kg)
Halo Light: Controlled by an on off switch
on the rear of the handle.
Accessories: Vacuum hose, dust bag
and Side Handle
Certification: ETL (US and Canada)
SDR7 series sanding pads
available in packs of 10 ea.
Sanding Pads 7“ (180mm) Round
SDR7-60 60 Gritt
SDR7-80 80 Gritt
SDR7-100 100 Gritt
SDR7-120 120 Gritt
SDR7-150 150 Gritt
SDR7-180 180 Gritt
SDR7-240 240 Gritt
SDR7-400 400 Gritt